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TITAN RS

RECESSED MOUNTED

The TITAN RS is a recessed fitting
which is designed to be comfortable
and durable but still withstand violence
and rough weather conditions. The
fixture is widely used in environments
where vandalism is prevalent.

The TITAN series is mainly used as
the main lighting in tunnels,
underpasses, canopies and alleys, as
well as other public spaces.

Specifications
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Housing material
Surface finish
Cover material
LED type

CRI

Voltage

Lifetime fixture
Lifetime LED
Dimmable
Future proof

Net efficiency

Robert Peereboomweg 7
2031 BC, Haarlem

Stainless steel

Powder coated
Polycarbonate Structured
Bridgelux 2835 LED

> 90

230V

30 years

L90B10 @ 100.000h, 25°C
DALI

Yes

160 Lumen/Watt
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Typenumber
TRS3|1|3K
TRS7|1|3K
TRS7|2|3K
TRS13|3|3K
TRS13|4|3K
TRS13|5|3K

Length
417mm
759mm
759mm
1367mm
1367mm
1367mm

Lumen

994 Im
1062 Im
2133 Im
3212 Im
4228 Im
6473 Im

Colour black (RAL 9005) Standard
Colour white (RAL 9016) Add W
Colour grey (RAL 7035) Add G
LED Colour temperature Replace 3K for 4K

Warranty

Country of origin

SROI

Latest development

LDT/IES file

10 years

the Netherlands

Load Weight
6.2W 4.9 kg
6.2w  8.5kg
11.8W 8.5kg
18.4W 14.8kg
23.4W 14.8kg
37.9W 14.8kg

> 25% of our production

08/01/2024
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