

## TITAN RS

## **RECESSED MOUNTED**

The TITAN RS is a recessed fitting which is designed to be comfortable and durable but still withstand violence and rough weather conditions. The fixture is widely used in environments where vandalism is prevalent.

The TITAN series is mainly used as the main lighting in tunnels, underpasses, canopies and alleys, as well as other public spaces.





## **Specifications**

Housing material	Stainless steel	
Surface finish	Powder coated	
Cover material	Polycarbonate Structured	
LED type	Bridgelux 2835 LED	
CRI	≥ 90	
Voltage	230 V	
Lifetime fixture	30 years	
Lifetime LED	L90B10 @ 100.000h, 25°C	
Dimmable	DALI	
Future proof	Yes	
Net efficiency	160 Lumen/Watt	



Typenumber	Length	Lumen	Load Weight
TRS3 1 3K	417mm	994 lm	6.2 W 4.9 kg
TRS7 1 3K	759mm	1062 lm	6.2w 8.5kg
TRS7 2 3K	759mm	2133 lm	11.8W 8.5kg
TRS13 3 3K	1367mm	3212 lm	18.4W 14.8kg
TRS13 4 3K	1367mm	4228 lm	23.4W 14.8kg
TRS13 5 3K	1367mm	6473 lm	37.9W 14.8kg

Colour black (RAL 9005) Standard

Colour white (RAL 9016) Add W

Colour grey (RAL 7035) Add G

LED Colour temperature Replace 3K for 4K

10 years
the Netherlands
> 25% of our production
08/01/2024
Download via website





